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1 a Kämpf Bernhard *** 19.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 10.00
+ Thöni Ivan * 9.75

1 b Roschi Adrian 19.75
+ Kämpf Andreas 9.75
+ Felder Martin * 10.00

1 c Thöni Reto 19.75
+ Willener Dominic 9.75
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

2 a Boss Andreas 18.75
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00
- Wyss Kaspar * 8.75

2 b Gasser Dominik 2 18.75
- Heim Michael 8.75
+ Eggen Matthias 10.00

2 c Gerber Sämi 18.75
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00
- Klossner Sven * 8.75

2 d Hehlen Nico 18.75
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00
- von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.75

2 e Kämpf Alexander ** 18.75
- Nägeli Daniel * 8.75
+ Kehrli Bruno 10.00

2 f Kämpf Marcel * 18.75
- Wyss Kaspar * 8.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00

2 g Nägeli Daniel * 18.75
- Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75
+ Wittwer Oliver 10.00

2 h Nägeli Leandro 18.75
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75
+ Knutti Alexander 10.00

2 i Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 18.75
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
- Willener André 8.75

2 j Wenger Kilian *** 18.75
- von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.75
+ Wittwer Josias ** 10.00

2 k Wyss Andreas 18.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
- Bühler Roland 8.75

2 l Annen Dominic 18.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75

2 m Michel Kaspar 18.75
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.75

3 a Bühler Roland 18.50
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
- Wyss Andreas 8.75

3 b Imfeld David (2006) 18.50
- Bühler Marcel 8.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

3 c Kämpf Lorenz * 18.50
- Nägeli Leandro 8.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

3 d Dubach Damian (2005) 18.50
+ Keller Fredy 10.00
o Kämpf Marcel * 8.50

3 e Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

3 f Kehrli Bruno 18.50
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00
o Kämpf Alexander ** 8.50

3 g Leuenberger Michael * 18.50
o Wittwer Josias ** 8.50
+ Michel Kaspar 10.00

3 h Scherer Niklaus ** 18.50
o Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.50
+ Annen Dominic 10.00

3 i Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 18.50
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Kämpf Lorenz * 8.50

3 j Thöni Ivan * 18.50
+ Felder Martin * 10.00
o Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.50

3 k Wittwer Oliver 18.50
+ Willener André 10.00
o Nägeli Daniel * 8.50

4 a Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 18.25
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 9.75

4 b Kämpf Andreas 18.25
o Roschi Adrian 8.50
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75

4 c Keller Fredy 18.25
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75

4 d Knutti Alexander 18.25
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75
o Nägeli Leandro 8.50

4 e Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.25
o Annen Dominic 8.50
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 9.75

4 f Wittwer Josias ** 18.25
+ Leuenberger Michael * 9.75
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50

5 Schori Kevin (2004) 17.75
- Eggen Matthias 9.00
- Willener Dominic 8.75

6 a Bühler Marcel 17.50
- Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
- Heim Michael 8.75

6 b Heim Michael 17.50
- Gasser Dominik 2 8.75
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

6 c von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 17.50
- Wenger Kilian *** 8.75
- Hehlen Nico 8.75

6 d Wyss Kaspar * 17.50
- Kämpf Marcel * 8.75
- Boss Andreas 8.75

7 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 17.25
o Knutti Alexander 8.50
- Meier André (2006) 8.75

7 b Eggen Matthias 17.25
- Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75
o Gasser Dominik 2 8.50

7 c Klossner Sven * 17.25
o Thöni Reto 8.50
- Gerber Sämi 8.75

7 d Meier André (2006) 17.25
o Michel Kaspar 8.50
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

7 e Willener André 17.25
o Wittwer Oliver 8.50
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75

7 f Willener Dominic 17.25
o Thöni Reto 8.50
- Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75

7 g Knutti Stefan (2005) 17.25
o Bühler Roland 8.50
o Keller Fredy 8.75

8 a Felder Martin * 17.00
o Thöni Ivan * 8.50
o Roschi Adrian 8.50

8 b Huggler Jannick (2005) 17.00
o Boss Andreas 8.50
o Kämpf Andreas 8.50

8 c Kämpf Thomas (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Sämi 8.50
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50

8 d Vogler Beat (2004) 17.00
o Hehlen Nico 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

8 e Vogler Noah (2006) 17.00
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

8 f Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Wyss Andreas 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


